MB301-MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION- (HR/FINANCE/MARKETING/ INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS/ENTREPRENEURSHIP)

UID 23MBA10700
Name SAURABH SINGH

Father's Name RAMKUNWAR SINGH
Mother's Name SHAKUNTLA SINGH

CGPA 6.49

Semester : 4 56PA : 6.75
Subject Code

23BAP-752
23BAR-754
23BAT-751
23BAT-753
23BAT-756
23BAT-757
23BAT-758

23BAT-759

Subject Name

Data Analysis for Business Decisions

Capstone Project

Project Management

Financial Product Marketing and Relationship Banking
Behavioral Finance and Analytics

Investment Management

Marketing of Services

Retail Management

Credits
1.00

6.00
3.00

2.00

4.00
4.00

4.00

Grade

C+

C+
B+

C+



