

**MB301-MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION- (HR/FINANCE/MARKETING/ INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS/ENTREPRENEURSHIP)****UID** 23MBA10100**Name** SAURABH SINGH**Father's Name** RAMKUNWAR SINGH**Mother's Name** SHAKUNTALA SINGH**CGPA** 6.49**Semester : 4 SGPA : 6.75**

Subject Code	Subject Name	Credits	Grade
23BAP-752	Data Analysis for Business Decisions	1.00	C+
23BAR-754	Capstone Project	6.00	B
23BAT-751	Project Management	3.00	B
23BAT-753	Financial Product Marketing and Relationship Banking	2.00	C+
23BAT-756	Behavioral Finance and Analytics	4.00	B+
23BAT-757	Investment Management	4.00	C+
23BAT-758	Marketing of Services	4.00	C+
23BAT-759	Retail Management	4.00	B